Mol | [112]3/45)
Par 3/13/3/3/|5
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N o v W W

11
12
12

14
14
16

16
18
18

18

Samuli Koskinen

liro Leppamaki

Arttu Peltonen
Jenni Karppinen
Miko Thusberg
Aaro Mékinen

Tomi Korpinen

Teemu Hautaniemi

Peeter Sepp
Peter seeck
Rasmus Makinen
Leo Lahtinen

Rolle Lintunen

Erno Lampinen
Tomi Heinonen

Heikki Toivonen

Tommi Viita
liro Lahtinen

sami hellsten

Lauri Makinen

05/28/24 18:00
06/04/24 18:00
06/11/24 18:00
06/25/24 18:00
07/16/24 18:00
07/23/24 18:00
07/30/24 18:00
08/13/24 18:00
08/20/24 18:00
08/27/24 18:01
09/03/24 18:00
09/17/24 17:30
08/13/24 18:00
09/03/24 18:00
08/27/24 18:01
07/02/24 18:00
07/16/24 18:00
08/13/24 18:00
08/20/24 18:00
08/27/24 18:01
06/25/24 18:00
08/13/24 18:00
05/28/24 18:00
07/02/24 18:00
06/18/24 18:00
06/11/24 18:00
06/25/24 18:00
07/16/24 18:00
08/13/24 18:00
07/09/24 18:00
06/11/24 18:00
06/25/24 18:00
07/09/24 18:00
07/23/24 18:00
07/30/24 18:00
08/06/24 18:00
08/13/24 18:00
08/20/24 18:00
07/02/24 18:00
07/16/24 18:00
09/10/24 18:00
09/17/24 17:30
08/13/24 18:00
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3
57
52
60
62
54
56
53
54
57
52
55

58
59
59
58
60
50

-2

+6
+7
+7
+6

+8
+8
+9
+7
+9
+9

55

667
55
109
56
56
57
59
59
117
61
61
61
62
63
59

234
64
64
63

407
65
66
64

123
66

-1

+2

+4
+4
+4
+5
+6

+7
+7

+8
+9

+9

56
56
57
59

61
61
61
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64

65
66

66
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21
22
23

23
23

26
26
28
29
29
31
31
33

33

35

Janne Parssinen
Aatu Kangas

Paavo Arrenius

jarno eklund

Tuomo Hauskanen

Tomi Karppinen
Maija Koskinen
Arttu Viinikka
Jussi Hamara
Sami Nurminen
Jarmo pylvanen
tapani kalliokoski

Sami Koskinen

Jukka-Matti Aaltonen

Joona Hakoluoto

08/13/24 18:00
06/18/24 18:00
05/07/24 18:00
05/14/24 18:00
05/21/24 18:00
05/28/24 18:00
06/04/24 18:00
06/11/24 18:00
06/18/24 18:00
06/25/24 18:00
07/02/24 18:00
07/16/24 18:00
07/23/24 18:00
07/30/24 18:00
08/06/24 18:00
08/13/24 18:00
08/20/24 18:00
08/27/24 18:01
09/03/24 18:00
09/10/24 18:00
09/17/24 17:30
07/09/24 18:00
05/14/24 18:00
05/21/24 18:00
07/23/24 18:00
08/06/24 18:00
07/02/24 18:00
07/30/24 18:00
06/25/24 18:00
07/23/24 18:00
07/02/24 18:00
06/18/24 18:00
06/25/24 18:00
07/16/24 18:00
08/20/24 18:00
06/25/24 18:00
07/09/24 18:00
05/07/24 18:00
05/28/24 18:00
06/04/24 18:00
06/11/24 18:00
06/18/24 18:00
06/25/24 18:00
07/02/24 18:00
07/16/24 18:00
07/23/24 18:00
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+10
+11
-1

+12
+12
+10
+12
+13
+13
+14
+15
+15
+16
+16
+5

+20

+14

+20
+9

67
68
56

1095
69
67

126
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72
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62

248
71
134
66
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+11
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35

37
38

38

38
41

41

43

Jari Lehtonen

Kimmo Lahtinen

Lauri Liuhto

Sami Hellsten

Ritva Ahola

Aleksi Pohjoisvirta

Teemu Lepistd

Luukas Carlson

07/30/24 18:00
08/06/24 18:00
08/20/24 18:00
08/27/24 18:01
09/03/24 18:00
09/17/24 17:30
05/28/24 18:00
06/04/24 18:00
06/18/24 18:00
06/25/24 18:00
07/23/24 18:00
07/30/24 18:00
08/20/24 18:00
08/27/24 18:01
09/10/24 18:00
09/17/24 17:30
07/02/24 18:00
07/02/24 18:00
07/09/24 18:00
06/04/24 18:00
06/25/24 18:00
07/09/24 18:00
07/16/24 18:00
07/30/24 18:00
08/06/24 18:00
08/13/24 18:00
08/20/24 18:00
08/27/24 18:01
09/03/24 18:00
07/23/24 18:00
05/07/24 18:00
05/14/24 18:00
05/21/24 18:00
05/28/24 18:00
06/18/24 18:00
05/28/24 18:00
09/17/24 17:30
05/07/24 18:00
05/14/24 18:00
05/21/24 18:00
05/28/24 18:00
06/18/24 18:00
06/25/24 18:00
07/02/24 18:00
07/16/24 18:00
07/23/24 18:00
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3
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

vl | [1]2[3[4]5]6[7]8]9]10/1 121314 ]15]16]17)38] 4 [sum| |
3 3/4/3/2/2/3/6 3|+8 | 65

07/30/24 18:00 | 2 3/4/7 8 3(3/3]|3

08/06/24 18:00 | 2 | 3 0 57
08/13/2418:00 | 2 | 3 +7 | 64
08/20/24 18:00 | 3 | 3 0 57
08/27/2418:01 | 2 | 4 +4 | 61
09/03/24 18:00 | 3 | 3 -5 | 52
09/10/24 18:00 | 3 | 3 +2 | 59 | +32 | 944

44 | Jesse Aaltonen 08/27/24 18:01
09/03/2418:00 | 3 | 4
09/10/24 18:00 | 3 | 3
09/17/2417:30 | 3 | 3
45 | Mikke Koivisto 07/09/24 18:00
07/16/24 18:00 | 4 | 5
07/23/2418:00 | 3 | 4
09/17/2417:30| 4 | 4
45 | Evert Pasinen 06/04/24 18:00
07/09/2418:00 | 3 | 4
07/23/2418:00 | 3 | 3
07/30/2418:00 | 3 | 3
47 | Markus Hattunen 05/07/24 18:00

4 4 +13 | 70

+18| 75

+13| 70

+7 | 64 | +51 | 279
3 4 +13 | 70

+12| 69

+13| 70

+22| 79 | +60 | 288
7 3 +25 | 82

+18| 75

+5 | 62

+12| 69 | +60 | 288
3 5 +10 | 67
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05/28/24 18:00 | 3 | 3 +1 | 58
06/04/24 18:00 | 2 | 3 +1 | 58
06/11/24 18:00 | 5 | 2 +5 | 62
06/18/24 18:00 | 3 | 2 +4 | 61
07/02/24 18:00 | 2 | 4 +12| 69
07/09/24 18:00 | 3 | 3 +1 | 58
07/23/24 18:00 | 3 | 3 +12| 69
08/20/24 18:00 | 2 | 3 +7 | 64
08/27/24 18:01 | 3 | 3 +7 | 64
09/03/2418:00 | 3 | 3 -2 | 55
09/10/24 18:00 | 3 | 3 +8 | 65 | +66 | 750
48 | Janne Sandholm 05/07/24 18:00 4 +9 66
05/14/24 18:00 | 3 | 3 0 57
05/21/24 18:00 | 3 | 3 +9 | 66
05/28/2418:00 | 3 | 3 +6 | 63
06/04/24 18:00 | 5 | 3 +5 | 62
06/11/2418:00 | 3 | 4 +4 | 61
06/18/24 18:00 | 3 | 3 +5 | 62
06/25/24 18:00 | 3 | 3 +2 | 59
07/02/2418:00 | 3 | 3 +3 | 60
07/09/24 18:00 | 3 | 3 +3 | 60
07/16/24 18:00 | 2 | 2 +4 | 61
07/23/2418:00 | 2 | 3 -1 | 56
08/06/24 18:00 | 3 | 3 +6 | 63
08/13/2418:00 | 3 | 3 +2 | 59
08/20/24 18:00 | 3 | 3 +2 | 59
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

vl | [1]2[3[4]5]6[7]8]9]10/1 121314 ]15]16]17)38] - [sum| |
3/2,2,3/4/3/3|3|+3 | 60

08/27/241801 |3 3|42 6 /2|6 3|3|5

09/03/2418:.00| 3 | 3|4 /4 6 |2(3|3|3|5|(3|2 2|4 3|33 |3|+2]| 59
09/10/2418:00 4 | 3 /6 4 /5|2|4|(3|3|5/5 4|2|3|3|3|3|3|+8| 65 | +72 1098
49 | Lari Carlson 05/07/24 18:00 2/3/3/3/6(4/ 2/ 3/6|54/5|3|3/4,6 4 4 +13 | 70
05/14/2418:00(3 |46 5 42 4|2 4/ 5|5 3/2|2|3/6 5 3|+11 68
05/21/241800/3 /2|34 /7 3|5 3/ 6,3|4 /4,24 ,3/3|/3|3|+8 | 65
05/28/2418.00/5 4|5 4 6 3|22 47 6 5 3|3 |35 4|3 |+17| 74
06/11/2418:00/5 3 /4 /4 /6 |3/6(3|6 6 4 5|3|3|5 6 5|3 |+23| 80
06/18/2418:00 3 | 3|42 5 |3|4/2 4|6 |34, 2|45 2,4 3|+6 | 63
06/25/2418:.00 3 | 3|4 |3 /6|54 /3 /4|4 |34 /3|3 4,3 |5 4|+11| 68
07/09/2418:00| 3 | 3|53 /4 |3|3/3|/3|5|4 /4 /3|4, 6 4 4, 2|4+9 | 66
07/30/2418:.00 4 |/ 3|42 6 3|43 /3|5|3|5, 2,3 |3,6 4 2|+8 | 65 |+106| 619
50 | Jukka Laine 05/07/24 18:00 4/3/4/4/5/4' 6 3|46 323|333 5 3 +11 | 68
05/14/2418.00/2 | 3|44 9 3|33/ 6/5|4 /33|43 /5 3|4|+14| 71
05/21/2418.00| 3 | 3|44 /5 |4|3 /33|63 |32 3|4 ,3|3|3|+5 | 62
05/28/2418:.00/2 | 3|5 4,7 3|5 3/4|5|4 /3|3 |3 |4,3|3)|3]|+10| 67
06/04/2418:.00/ 3 /5|4 /4 /5 |3|4,4 /3|6 9 33|34 ,3|3|5|+17| 74
06/18/2418:.00 3 /3|34 /53|32 3|5|3/3,2 (33|33 /3| 0 57
06/25/2418.003 /3|4 /4 7 3|34 6/4|3 /32335 3|3|+9 | 66
07/09/2418:00 3 /3|5 4|5 /4/3|3|4|6 434|336 5|3 |+14| 71
07/16/2418.00|3 | 3|34 /5 |3|4/3|/3|5|(3|2 /3|4 /5 3/4,3|+6 | 63
07/23/2418.00|3 | 3|6 /36 3|5 2 /3|4 |32 3|3 |3/3|/3|2|+3 | 60
07/30/2418:00 3 /3 /4 6 6 4|3|3|2|/53|3|3|3|4/3|4|3|+8 | 65
08/06/2418:.00| 3 | 4|34 7 3|5 2 4|5|4 /34,3 /3/3|/3|3|+9 | 66
08/13/2418:.00 3 /5|4 4 6 | 3|33 /4|5 |33 |23 |3 |3|4|3|+7 | 64
09/17/2417:3012 | 3|3 |36 3|42 34|32 3|34, 4,5 4|+4 | 61 |+117| 915
51 | Anton Laine 05/07/24 18:00 2/4/3/3/6(4/3/3/4|5/3|/3|3|3/6 3| 4 4 +9 66
05/14/2418:.00| 3 | 3|45 7 4|44 5|5 |3 /3|2 |34 ,24,5|+13| 70
05/21/2418:.002 | 3|3 |5 7 3|4 /3 |/2|5|4 3|2 3|32 43|+4 | 61
05/28/2418:00|3 /5|4 4 6 |2|4 /4, 2|4|4 /4 3|35 5 3|2|+10| 67
06/04/2418:.00 3 | 3|34/ 5|4|3 /4 4|7 5 5 2|35 3|3|4|+13| 70
06/11/2418:00/2 4|36 5 |3|3 |3 |3|3|3|3|3|5 4,3 |4,4|+7 | 64
06/18/2418:003 | 3|5 /35 |4|4 /4, 2|5|3 /3|23 |4,4/5 4|49 | 66
06/25/2418:.00 4 | 2|42 5|4|3 /354|343 |4 3|2 43| +5)| 62
07/09/2418:00 2 3 /6 4 /5|3|4|2|2|/5|5 6|3|3[6 3|52 |+12| 69
07/16/2418.00 4 | 3|4 4/ 5|2|4/2 4|4|4 /3 /3|4 3/4/5 3| +8 | 65
07/23/2418:.002 | 3|44 4 /3|33 |3|5|4/2 |5 3|3 /3|/4|3|+4 ) 61
07/30/2418:00| 3 | 3|44 6 |/2(3/3|3|5|3|3|/3|2|3/3/6 3|+5 | 62
08/06/2418:00| 3 |3 (3|35 |4(3/23|5|3|2 3|44 ,3|/4,4|+4 ) 61
08/13/2418:.00/3 /2|34 /6 |2|5 2 /3|4 |33 |3 |33 |3|3|3|+1]| 58
08/20/2418.00/4 /2|32 5|4|3/3 /54|34 ,3|3|3|2,2,5|+3 | 60
08/27/2418:01|4 /3|3 |3 |43 /4|4 4/ 4|3|5 3|3|4/2|4,2|+5 | 62
09/03/2418:00 3 | 3|5 4 6 |4|(3 /334|434 |3 |3 |3|2,4|+7 | 64
09/10/2418:.00/5 3|34 /5 |3|4 /3 /4|4|4 /3,22 3/4/4,3|+6 | 63
09/17/2417:3012 /3|3 |36 |5|3|3|3|4 |33 /3|4 3 |3|3 4| +4 | 61 |+129|1212
52 | Ihor Lakhtionov 05/07/24 18:00 3/4/5/ 4/ 6(3/4/ 3,46 5/ 3|3|4|3/6 3 5 +17 | 74
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vl | [1]2[3[4]5]6[7]8]9]10/1 121314 ]15]16]17]38] - [sum| |
4 313|335 5 5|3

05/21/24 18:00 | 2 46 8 3|5 3/3|5 +16| 73
06/04/2418:.00 3 /5|5 4,6 3|33 |3|5|5 2,2 |4 4,343 |+10| 67
06/11/2418:00 3 ' 6 5 4 /6 |3|4|2|3|5|5 6|4 |3|5 3|4|3|+17 74
06/18/2418:.00/ 4 |/ 3|45 8 3|5 3/4|5|3 /3|3 |3 |3|3|3|4/|+12| 69
06/25/2418:00(3 |5 4|4 /6 33|33/ 4|44 ,3|4|4/3|4 5 +12| 69
07/02/2418:00 4 | 3|5 4,7 3|43 /4|55 5 3|34 ,4/43|+16| 73
07/16/2418:.00| 3 | 3|3 |4 7 4|4 3 /4|5|3 /3|3 |4 3|34 6 +12| 69
07/23/2418:00| 3 | 4|5 4 6 4|34 4|6 |4 3|2 3|6 344|415 72
07/30/2418.00/3 /5/6 4 7 3|5 3/3|5|3/4/3 /3|3 /3|3|5/|+14| 71
08/13/2418:00(3 |3 /4|48 33|34/ 5|5 4,2|4/|4 /3|45 +14| 71
08/27/241801 4 3|45 6 3|4 /3 |/3|7 |3 |24 ,3 |4 4,6 4|+15 72
09/03/2418:.00/3 |/ 3|3 |35 |3|4/3/3|4|3/4/3|3|3/4|3|5|+5/| 62
09/10/2418:00|3 /3|4 /3,9 3|5 3/3|4|5 33|33 |3|54/|+12| 69
09/17/2417:30/3 /3|53 /6|36 4/ 4|54 /2 3|3 /3|3|3|3|+9 | 66 |+196|1051
53 | Pekka Silvast 05/14/24 18:00 4, 4/416 7 4|4/ 4 5|5 4,4 4|5 7 6 6 4 +30 | 87
06/04/2418:00 3 /4|6 5 7 3|4 /32|65 6 4|4 4,5 3|4|+21| 78
06/11/2418:00 4 | 4|5 4 8 5|4 3 /3|5|4 /4 3|35 4/4,4|+419| 76
06/18/2418:00/5 4|5 5 7 3|4 /4/5|/5|5 3|34 |3, 6 6 5|+25 82
06/25/241800/3 /6 6 6 8 3|6 3 /3|4 |5 34|34 ,4,5 4/|+23| 80
07/23/2418:00 3 | 3|6 6 9 48 5 3|5|5 4 3|45 443 |+27| 84
08/06/2418:00 4 | 4|6 5 8 4|4 /3 /5|6 (3|5 3|5 43|43 |+22| 79
08/13/2418.00 3 | 4|4 /37 3|3/3/4|6 |5 33|35 3|3|4|+12| 69
08/20/2418:00 4 4|6 4 6 3|4 5 3|7 5 3/3|4/6 5 5 5|+25| 82
08/27/241801 4 5/6 4 7 4|5 355|443 |3 |4 ,44)4|+421| 78 |+225| 795
54 | Sanna-Maria Laine | 05/07/24 18:00 4/5'5 59 45 4|4/ 6 5 3|35 6 6 5 6 +33 | 90
05/14/2418.00/4  5/5 6 8 5/5 3/ 5/8 6 6 4|4 5 4 6 4|+36| 93
05/21/2418.00/4 /5|5 7 7 4|6 4 4/6 6 4 3|5 4,45 5|+31| 88
05/28/241800/4 5/6 5 7 4|4/3/5/6 |5 5 3|46 4 5 4/|+28| 85
06/04/2418.00/4 ' 6 5 5 9 3|34 /3|7 6 4 3|4 5 5 4 5|+28| 85
06/11/2418:00 4 '5 ' 6 8 9 4,8 4|37 6 5| 4|5 4 5 7 4 |+41 98
06/18/241800/4 ' 6 5 6 9 5 6 4 5/6 |5 5 3|45 5 5 6|+37| %
06/25/2418:00(3 |5 5 7 9 4 4|4 5 7 4 4 4|4|5 4|4 4 429 86
07/09/241800/5 5/6 5 8 4|5 4 57|44 3|5 5 5 5 4/|+32| 89
07/16/241800/4 6 5 5 7 4|5 4/ 5/8 5 4 4|45 45 5|+32| 89
07/23/2418:00 4 |4 ' 6 6 8 5 5(4|5 6 5 3|3 |4 |4 44|44 |+427 84
07/30/241800/4 /5|5 6 9 6 5 4, 4/9 45 4|6 6 4 4 5|+38| 95
08/06/2418:00/ 4 /' 5|5 6 9 5|4 3 /4|8 5 4 4|4 4,45 4/|+30| 87
08/13/2418.00/4 5/8 8 8 4|4 4/ 5/7 6 5 4,4 4 444|435 92
08/20/2418:00/3 /5|4 /5 9 4|33 /5|/6|4 6 3|5 6 4 5 4|+27| 84
08/27/241801 4 / 5/6 5 7 4|6 4 4|7 |44 3|5 4,445 /|+28| 85
09/03/2418:00/5 5|5 5 10 4|4 4 4|6 |4 3 4|4 5 44 4|+27| 84
09/10/2418:00(4 /5 5 6 7 4 4|4 4 8 5 5 4|7 6 6 5 5 +37 9%
09/17/2417:304 | 4|5 5 8 5|4 /3 /4|7 4 4 4|5 5 4 5 4 /|+27| 84 |+603|1686
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Hole-by-hole statistics

12034 [5]6[7 8 ]9 [10]11]12 13 [14 [15 16 [17 |18 |Tot JRE
Par 3 3 3 3 5] 3 3 3 314 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 57

Avg 31(34(39|37/58(33|38(28|34|47/36(33|28|32|3.7/35/3.834|65.1

Difficulty 3 8 11813 |15| 5 |17 | 1 7 (14|11 | 6 2 4 |12 11016 | 9 8.1

Hole in one 1 2 3 0%
Birdie -1 57 |29 | 5 |54 |36|40 14 |91 |35 37|16 |38 |90 41 | 16 | 39 | 13 | 40 | 691 |14%
Par 0 151|157 |113| 63 | 89 | 140|105 |134|128| 98 | 129|146 | 142|154 |107 | 132|106 | 126 |2220 | 46%
Bogey 1 51 |49 | 86 103 |79 | 75 | 97 |42 | 68 84| 75 |53 |33 57|94 |52 86 | 70 |1254 | 26%
Double Bogey 2| 11 28 44 |30 41 12 37 3 32 |32 42 28 4 |15 |38 24 47 30 498 |[10%
Triple Bogey 3 7 20 14 13 1 15 7 13 7 5 1 13 18 12 4 | 150 3%
Other >3 2 6 12 2 2 6 1 2 2 3 6 4 | 1%
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